The Blairgowrie Golf Club

Senior Mixed Foursomes Open
Printed: 2 August 2021

Competition Result
Competition played on 02 August 2021 at Blairgowrie Golf Club (Blairgowrie Lansdowne).

Full Net Result

Overall Score  Placing Countback
Position
I ANNE BOOBIS 81-17 =64 Overall Winner
Gerry Boobis
2 David Abernethy 90 - 23 = 67

HELEN ABERNETHY

3 John Booth 84-15=69 Last Three Holes
Angela Booth

4 Kenny Paton 90 -21=69 Last Nine Holes
Shona PATON

5 MAUREEN GRAHAM 88-19=69
D Graham
6 Alan H Rourke 100 -29 =71

Fiona Rourke

7 Roger Haworth 97 -25=72 Last Nine Holes
Katherine Haworth

8 James Robertson 89-17=72 Last Nine Holes

Joanna Robertson

9 David McLean 87-15=72
AUDREY MCLEAN

10 Thomas Craig 88-15=73 Last Nine Holes
Ann Craig
11 Paul Crawford 98-25=73

Gillian Crawford

12 Philip McRae 90-16=74 Last Nine Holes
THELMA BEATTIE

13 John Smith 102-28=74
Margaret Smith

HandicapMaster® v10.0.50 Created: 02 August 2021 18:16:34 Page 1 of 3



Competition Report (Full Net Result) - Senior Mixed Foursomes Open - 02 August 2021

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Wendy Edwards 88-13=75
Nick Edwards

Robert King 104 - 28 =76
Linda King
Robert G Brown 92-16=76

Karen Brown

Keith Chalmers 99-22=77
Margaret Rae

Eileen McMurray 96-18=78
lain R McMurray

Moyra Peffer 101-23=78
GREGOR SMYTH
Alistair C Thomson 100-21=79

Patricia Thomson

Tony Flaherty 97 -18=79
HEATHER FLAHERTY

Andy White 95-16=79
Sue White
Mary Graham 110 -30 =80

Tom Graham

Alistair Batchen 105 -24 =81
Elaine Robson

William Cheung 97 -16 = 81
Jennie Cheung

N C Ronaldson 88 -07 =81
Fay Ronaldson

Philip Chalmers 99 -17 =82
CAROLYN SMITH

Mary Bruce 101 -19 =82
William Bruce

Brian Thomson No Return
Margie Thomson

Number of Cards Processed = 29

HandicapMaster® v10.0.50

Created: 02 August 2021 18:16:34

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Page 2 of 3



Competition Report (Full Net Result) - Senior Mixed Foursomes Open - 02 August 2021

Competition Format:

Foursomes, Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: 50% combined Course Handicaps.A limit of 36
strokes per team was applied.

Ties:

Where a team is placed ahead of the following team in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’), the
'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v10.0.50 Created: 02 August 2021 18:16:34 Page 3 of 3



