The Blairgowrie Golf Club

Senior Mixed Foursomes Open

Printed: 2 August 2021

Competition Result

Competition played on 02 August 2021 at Blairgowrie Golf Club (Blairgowrie Lansdowne).

Full Net Result

Overall Position		Score	Placing	Countback
1	ANNE BOOBIS Gerry Boobis	81 - 17 = 64	Overall Winner	
2	David Abernethy HELEN ABERNETHY	90 - 23 = 67		
3	John Booth Angela Booth	84 - 15 = 69		Last Three Holes
4	Kenny Paton Shona PATON	90 - 21 = 69		Last Nine Holes
5	MAUREEN GRAHAM D Graham	88 - 19 = 69		
6	Alan H Rourke Fiona Rourke	100 - 29 = 71		
7	Roger Haworth Katherine Haworth	97 - 25 = 72		Last Nine Holes
8	James Robertson Joanna Robertson	89 - 17 = 72		Last Nine Holes
9	David McLean AUDREY MCLEAN	87 - 15 = 72		
10	Thomas Craig Ann Craig	88 - 15 = 73		Last Nine Holes
11	Paul Crawford Gillian Crawford	98 - 25 = 73		
12	Philip McRae THELMA BEATTIE	90 - 16 = 74		Last Nine Holes
13	John Smith Margaret Smith	102 - 28 = 74		

14	Wendy Edwards Nick Edwards	88 - 13 = 75	
15	Robert King Linda King	104 - 28 = 76	Last Nine Holes
16	Robert G Brown Karen Brown	92 - 16 = 76	
17	Keith Chalmers Margaret Rae	99 - 22 = 77	
18	Eileen McMurray Iain R McMurray	96 - 18 = 78	Last Nine Holes
19	Moyra Peffer GREGOR SMYTH	101 - 23 = 78	
20	Alistair C Thomson Patricia Thomson	100 - 21 = 79	Last Nine Holes
21	Tony Flaherty HEATHER FLAHERTY	97 - 18 = 79	Last Six Holes
22	Andy White Sue White	95 - 16 = 79	
23	Mary Graham Tom Graham	110 - 30 = 80	
24	Alistair Batchen Elaine Robson	105 - 24 = 81	Last Six Holes
25	William Cheung Jennie Cheung	97 - 16 = 81	Last Nine Holes
26	N C Ronaldson Fay Ronaldson	88 - 07 = 81	
27	Philip Chalmers CAROLYN SMITH	99 - 17 = 82	Last Nine Holes
28	Mary Bruce William Bruce	101 - 19 = 82	
-	Brian Thomson Margie Thomson	No Return	

Number of Cards Processed = 29

Competition Format:

Foursomes, Regular Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: 50% combined Course Handicaps.A limit of 36 strokes per team was applied.

Ties:

Where a team is placed ahead of the following team in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback'), the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v10.0.50 Created: 02 August 2021 18:16:34 Page 3 of 3